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COGNOME
DI GIACOMO
BARBA
CAPONE
MARRAZZO
MIRANDA
ERRICCHIELLO
CARFAGNINI
FUSCO

DI CROCE
VARELLA
CAMPITIELLO
RUGGIERO
DI MAIO
SCAVELLA
TERRECUSO
MARCANTONIO
CILENTO
CAIAZZA
TOTARO
RI1ZZO
FORMISANO
AVITABILE
FALCO
RUOCCO
CARANFA
GIORDANO
CANALI
NACLERIO
FRIGURA
DANNA
RUOCCO
PALOMBA
BORRELLI
VANCORE
SIMONETTI
RUFRANO

CANNAVACCIUOLO

BOFFARDI
GIULIANO
COSTA

DE MARTINO
ACAMPORA
MECCARIELLO
MANNA
SENATORE

Data : 20-05-11 alle ore 8:06

NOME
FERDINANDO
ALBERTO
ALFONSO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
FABIO
MICHELE
GENNARO
DOMENICO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
CARLO
ROBERTO
DAVID
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
MARIANO
MASSIMO
PASQUALE
GIULIANO
CESIDIO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
SALVATORE
VASILE
ALFREDO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
GERARDO
MARCO
VINCENZO
RAIMONDO
CIRO
BIAGIO
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
MATTEO
ANIELLO

ECO TRAIL MINORI 15 MAGGIO 2011

PETTORALE

33

116

76

120

43

4

3

108

122

132
107
85
81
47
106
105
93
88
109
131
23
46

98
60
64
91
72
125
87
77
99
73
63
69
44
124
113
59
27
127
70

Stampa Classifica x Categorie

TEMPO
1:48:2
1.57:22
1:58:3
2:20:25
3:17:18
1:42:40
1:43:25
1:44:17
1:45:40
1:48:5
1:49:25
1:55:20
1:55:30
1.57:2
2:0:20
2:10:3
2:19:30
2:21:50
2:24:30
2:26:37
2:37:15
2:53:48
3:39:50
1:41:8
1:51:10
1:56:5
1:56:50
2:3:42
2:5:34
2:5:59
2:10:30
2:11:59
2:12:59
2:22:3
2:24:5
2:27:30
2:43:40
2:50:30
2:59:45
2:59:46
3:52:26
2:1:10
2:16:27
2:25:4
2:25:11

10
2
-
2

1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°

1°
20
30
40
5e
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
1°
20
30
40

Categoria

™

™

™

™

™

MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50

Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.
Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.
Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.
Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.
Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

MILO

LA MURA
STAIANO
TORNATORE
ESPOSITO
MOLLURA
AURICCHIO
SESSA
TARULLO
BISOFFI
AMBROSIO
MAGLIONE
RISI
SPINELLI
CRISTIANO
TRAMONTANO
MIRANDA
PIRAS
IENNACO
DANGELO
VESPOLI
CASTAGNA
BALDI
RUGGIERO
RUGGIERI
PANIAK
DAPICE
VOLPE
CASOLA
RUOCCO
AMATRUDA
VALENTINO
NOGORATO
ALBANO
TORRE
FUSCO
ACETO

MC EUIRE
MARZULLO
VIGILE
TODISCO
CASALNUOVO
GRAZIUSO
GALANO
AMOROSO
SGAMMATO
CAPOZZI
DANTUONO
LIVERANI
GALASSO

GAETANO
VINCENZO
ILARIO
LORENZO
VITALIANO
PAOLO
NANDO
GIULIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
VINCENZO
PASQUALE
LUIGI
GENNARO
VINCENZO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
TONINO
PRISCO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
LUIGI
CLEMENTINA
IVANA
ANNA
ROSA
MICHELE
LUCA
GIACOMO
GENNARO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
GENNARO
MARCO
ANTONIO
BARRY
CLEMENTE
ADELCH
DOMENICO
VIRGILIO
TOMMASO
TERESA
GIUSEPPINA
AMELIA
SONIA
ANTONELLA
MARIA ELENA
MARIA

117
80
114
95
52
29
42
67
56
83
94
28
66
53
97
129
39
30
68
78
61
100
32
21
15
10
17
110

112
74
22
49
96
75
119
123
121
45
48
111
M
24
11
19
16
26
20
18
13

2:32:40
2:32:44
2:41:10
2:55:40
3:9:48
3:11:19
3:17:17
1.57:54
1:58:34
2:5:52
2:9:40
2:10:17
2:13:57
2:36:36
3:11:12
3:16:43
3:17:20
2:3:18
2:10:32
2:43:42
2:52:46
2:57:45
3:13:.1
3:41:53
3:47.23
2:10:31
3:27:35
1:47:9
1:58:19
2:0:21
2:2:45
2:3:2
2:12:40
2:16:45
2:19:57
2:22:15
2:24:50
2:28:20
2:40:45
3:13:26
3:15:38
3:16:40
3:21:18
2:23:21
3:2:13
3:9:45
3:12:43
3:52:25
2:58:11
3:15:37

5o
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
11°
1°
20
30
4°
5°
6°
70
g°
9°
10°
1°
20
30
40
5o
6°
1°
20
1°
20

1°
20
30
40
5e
6°
70
g°
g°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
1°
20
30
4°
5o
1°
20

MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM55
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MM60
MF35

MF35

MF40

MF40

MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MM40
MF45

MF45

MF45

MF45

MF45

MF50

MF50

Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.



96
97
98
99

ALFANO
CIGNONI
DI MARTINO
ARTUSO

100 CAPONE
101 ZURLO

MARIA
DONATELLA
ROSA
FRANCESCO
FERDINANDO
ANTONIO

128
14
12
31
86
25

3:17:22
3:46:50
3:11:30
2:29:45
2:43:41
3:12:28

-
2
1
1
-
-

MF50
MF50
MF60
MM65+
MM65+
MM65+



